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Lord Mayors Cup 2022

     

DIVISIONAL RESULTS ON YARDSTICK

Division 1  Mixed Class YS results   (Based on 3 Laps)  Start : 13:50         [Using MCF]

Place Boat Name Sail No Class Skipper From Fin Tim Elapsd Yardstick Adjusted LAPS Mins/Lap Score

1 POKER FACE 7016 Sabot Laken Eaton BSS 14:59:09 1:09:09 160.5 2:09:15 1 69.15 1

2 WHY NOT 3606 O'Pen Bic Kelson Eaton BSS 15:05:10 1:15:10 153.3 2:27:06 1 75.17 2

3 SIDEKICK 3874 Sabot Morgan  Oakley BSS 15:15:50 1:25:50 160.5 2:40:26 1 85.83 3

4 MONSTROUS NIGHTMARE7038 Sabot Scarlett Sturwohld DPSS 15:16:09 1:26:09 160.5 2:41:02 1 86.15 4

5 PROMETHEUS 4374 O'Pen Bic Alex  Reis OSC 15:24:52 1:34:52 153.3 3:05:39 1 94.87 5

6 MATT BELCHER 10125 O'Pen Bic Benito Sgalippa SBSC 15:25:35 1:35:35 153.3 3:07:03 1 95.58 6

7 OSC BIC 1 4537 O'Pen Bic Noah Hueso OSC 15:34:10 1:44:10 153.3 3:23:51 1 104.17 7

8 LOOSE GOOSE 7100 Sabot2up Sophie Anderson DPSS 15:43:34 1:53:34 167 3:24:01 1 113.57 8

9 HANG LOOSE 3741 Sabot Blake White DPSS 15:43:36 1:53:36 160.5 3:32:20 1 113.6 9

10 GRIFFO 3571 Sabot Jake Johnson BSS 15:44:20 1:54:20 160.5 3:33:42 1 114.33 10

11 QICKSILVER 5471 Sabot Owen  Palmer BSS 15:46:01 1:56:01 160.5 3:36:51 1 116.02 11

DNF NO NAME 128622 Laser 4.7 Elena Sgalippa SBSC 125 1 0 13

Division 2  Mixed Class YS results   (Based on 3 Laps)  Start : 13:45         [Using MCF]

Place Boat Name Sail No Class Skipper From Fin Tim Elapsd Yardstick Adjusted LAPS Mins/Lap Score

1 FLASHBACK 152876 Laser Stephen Geck BSS 14:58:00 1:13:00 114 1:36:03 2 36.5 1

2 AILSA AUS-11 DevotiD-zero Mark Harper RQYS 14:56:47 1:11:47 110 1:37:53 2 35.89 2

3 LIGHT FURY 10220 Heron Kate Sturwohld DPSS 15:22:50 1:37:50 145 1:41:12 2 48.92 3

4 SPITFIRE 214457 Laser Rod Smith BSS 15:03:56 1:18:56 114 1:43:52 2 39.47 4

5 BILLIBONGO 207188 Laser Nick Pye PARPOINT 15:04:46 1:19:46 114 1:44:57 2 39.88 5

6 ABI ANN 217653 Laser Tom Mcevoy BSS 15:06:14 1:21:14 114 1:46:53 2 40.62 6

7 KERI CRAIG 216157 Laser Radial Peter Craig BSS 15:10:31 1:25:31 118.5 1:48:15 2 42.76 7

8 GOOD VIBES 575 Impulse Richard  Hoe OSC 15:10:46 1:25:46 118.5 1:48:34 2 42.88 8

9 STEAM TRAIN 145522 Laser Radial Andrew Brown BSS 15:11:29 1:26:29 118.5 1:49:28 2 43.24 9

10 DREADNOUGHT 202789 Laser Peter Fell BSS 15:08:33 1:23:33 114 1:49:56 2 41.77 10

11 CAPS 205002 Laser Bruce Wallace BSS 15:11:47 1:26:47 114 1:54:11 2 43.39 11

12 PLUM CRAZY 180035 Laser Chris Johnson BSS 15:13:05 1:28:05 114 1:55:54 2 44.04 12

13 TOP GEAR 205023 Laser James  Brandt BSS 15:13:34 1:28:34 114 1:56:32 2 44.28 13



14 STONE THE CROWS 619 Impulse Rebecca Woodbury OSC 15:19:28 1:34:28 118.5 1:59:35 2 47.23 14

15 SLINGSHOT 217390 Laser Radial Jack Riley BSS 15:21:01 1:36:01 118.5 2:01:32 2 48.01 15

16 KNOT TOO BAD 204568 Laser Radial Chris Buckingham BSS 15:21:32 1:36:32 118.5 2:02:12 2 48.27 16

17 VOODOO CHILLI 1100721 Laser Radial Ryan Walker BSS 15:22:13 1:37:13 118.5 2:03:04 2 48.61 17

18 SPINOUT 3107 125 Ben Wilson BSS 15:30:15 1:45:15 123 2:08:21 2 52.63 18

19 SHIM SHAM 202959 Laser Radial Oliver Sturwohld DPSS 15:43:15 1:58:15 118.5 2:29:41 2 59.13 19

20 HANS 1026 RsQuest Sebastan Behrens BSS 15:51:22 2:06:22 123 2:34:06 2 63.18 20

21 QUEST 2 1206 RsQuest Toby Macarthur BSS 15:54:39 2:09:39 123 2:38:07 2 64.82 21

Division 3  Mixed Class YS results   (Based on 3 Laps)  Start : 13:40         [Using MCF]

Place Boat Name Sail No Class Skipper From Fin Tim Elapsd Yardstick Adjusted LAPS Mins/Lap Score

1 SPIKE 467 RS 400 Ross Matthews SBSC 15:31:28 1:51:28 99.6 1:51:55 3 37.16 1

2 ATA W 16ftSkiff Aidan Geck BSS 15:23:50 1:43:50 85.5 2:01:26 3 34.61 2

3 PURA VIDA 1890 NS14 Robert Preston SBSC 15:51:50 2:11:50 108 2:02:04 3 43.94 3

4 BGN BGN 16ftSkiff Will Bridge BSS 15:25:54 1:45:54 85.5 2:03:52 3 35.3 4

5 TED TED 16ftSkiff Lauren Walker BSS 15:28:39 1:48:39 85.5 2:07:05 3 36.22 5

6 WHO KNOWS QUESTMK 16ftSkiff Arno Anderwald BSS 15:28:55 1:48:55 85.5 2:07:23 3 36.31 6

7 HYDROTHERAPHY 342 MG14 (Manly Graduate)Leon Waldron SBSC 15:56:46 2:16:46 106 2:09:02 3 45.59 7

Division 4  Mixed Class YS results   (Based on 3 Laps)  Start : 13:40         [Using MCF]

Place Boat Name Sail No Class Skipper From Fin Tim Elapsd Yardstick Adjusted LAPS Mins/Lap Score

DNF SPARKY 2 F5 Farr5000 Miv Travers TSCQ 0.57 3 0 2

Class Results across the line (4 or more boats)

16ftSkiff  OD results   (Based on 3 Laps)  Start : 13:40         

Class Place Boat Name Sail No Skipper From Fin Tim Elapsd LAPS Mins/Lap Score

16ftSkiff 1 ATA W Aidan Geck BSS 15:23:50 1:43:50 3 34.61 1

16ftSkiff 2 BGN BGN William Bridge BSS 15:25:54 1:45:54 3 35.3 2

16ftSkiff 3 TED TED Lauren Walker BSS 15:28:39 1:48:39 3 36.22 3

16ftSkiff 4 WHO KNOWS QUESTMK Arno Anderwald BSS 15:28:55 1:48:55 3 36.31 4

Laser  OD results   (Based on 3 Laps)  Start : 13:45         

Class Place Boat Name Sail No Skipper From Fin Tim Elapsd LAPS Mins/Lap Score

Laser 1 FLASHBACK 152876 Stephen Geck BSS 14:58:00 1:13:00 2 36.5 1

Laser 2 SPITFIRE 214457 Rod Smith BSS 15:03:56 1:18:56 2 39.47 2



Laser 3 BILLIBONGO 207188 Nick Pye PARPOINT 15:04:46 1:19:46 2 39.88 3

Laser 4 ABI ANN 217653 Tom Mcevoy BSS 15:06:14 1:21:14 2 40.62 4

Laser 5 DREADNOUGHT 202789 Peter Fell BSS 15:08:33 1:23:33 2 41.77 5

Laser 6 CAPS 205002 Bruce Wallace BSS 15:11:47 1:26:47 2 43.39 6

Laser 7 PLUM CRAZY 180035 Chris Johnson BSS 15:13:05 1:28:05 2 44.04 7

Laser 8 TOP GEAR 205023 James  Brandt BSS 15:13:34 1:28:34 2 44.28 8

Laser Radial  OD results   (Based on 3 Laps)  Start : 13:45         

Class Place Boat Name Sail No Skipper From Fin Tim Elapsd LAPS Mins/Lap Score

Laser Radial 1 KERI CRAIG 216157 Peter Craig BSS 15:10:31 1:25:31 2 42.76 1

Laser Radial 2 STEAM TRAIN 145522 Andrew Brown BSS 15:11:29 1:26:29 2 43.24 2

Laser Radial 3 SLINGSHOT 217390 Jack Riley BSS 15:21:01 1:36:01 2 48.01 3

Laser Radial 4 KNOT TOO BAD 204568 Chris Buckingham BSS 15:21:32 1:36:32 2 48.27 4

Laser Radial 5 VOODOO CHILLI 1100721 Ryan Walker BSS 15:22:13 1:37:13 2 48.61 5

Laser Radial 6 SHIM SHAM 202959 Oliver Sturwohld DPSS 15:43:15 1:58:15 2 59.13 6

O'Pen Bic  OD results   (Based on 3 Laps)  Start : 13:50         

Class Place Boat Name Sail No Skipper From Fin Tim Elapsd LAPS Mins/Lap Score

O'Pen Bic 1 WHY NOT 3606 Kelson Eaton BSS 15:05:10 1:15:10 1 75.17 1

O'Pen Bic 2 PROMETHEUS 4374 Alex  Reis OSC 15:24:52 1:34:52 1 94.87 2

O'Pen Bic 3 MATT BELCHER 10125 Benito Sgalippa SBSC 15:25:35 1:35:35 1 95.58 3

O'Pen Bic 4 OSC BIC 1 4537 Noah Hueso OSC 15:34:10 1:44:10 1 104.17 4

Sabot  OD results   (Based on 3 Laps)  Start : 13:50         

Class Place Boat Name Sail No Skipper From Fin Tim Elapsd LAPS Mins/Lap Score

Sabot 1 POKER FACE 7016 Laken Eaton BSS 14:59:09 1:09:09 1 69.15 1

Sabot 2 SIDEKICK 3874 Morgan  Oakley BSS 15:15:50 1:25:50 1 85.83 2

Sabot 3 MONSTROUS NIGHTMARE7038 Scarlett Sturwohld DPSS 15:16:09 1:26:09 1 86.15 3

Sabot 4 HANG LOOSE 3741 Blake White DPSS 15:43:36 1:53:36 1 113.6 4

Sabot 5 GRIFFO 3571 Jake Johnson BSS 15:44:20 1:54:20 1 114.33 5

Sabot 6 QICKSILVER 5471 Owen  Plamer BSS 15:46:01 1:56:01 1 116.02 6

Junior Results mixed fleet  (Based on 3 Laps)  Start : Div1 13:50   Div2 13:45

Place Sail No Boat Name Class TCF Fin Tim Elapsd TCF Cor d T LAPS Mins/Lap Score



1 1100721 VOODOO CHILLI Laser Radial 118.5 15:22:13 1:37:13 2:03:04 2 48.61 1

2 7016 POKER FACE Sabot 160.5 14:59:09 1:09:09 2:09:15 1 69.15 2

3 BICTBC WHY NOT O'Pen Bic 153.3 15:05:10 1:15:10 2:27:06 1 75.17 3

4 1026 HANS RsQuest 123 15:51:22 2:06:22 2:34:06 2 63.18 4

5 1206 QUEST 2 RsQuest 123 15:54:39 2:09:39 2:38:07 2 64.82 5

6 3874 SIDEKICK Sabot 160.5 15:15:50 1:25:50 2:40:26 1 85.83 6

7 7038 MONSTROUS NIGHTMARESabot 160.5 15:16:09 1:26:09 2:41:02 1 86.15 7

8 4374 PROMETHEUS O'Pen Bic 153.3 15:24:52 1:34:52 3:05:39 1 94.87 8

9 TBA MATT BELCHER O'Pen Bic 153.3 15:25:35 1:35:35 3:07:03 1 95.58 9

10 4537 OSC BIC 1 O'Pen Bic 153.3 15:34:10 1:44:10 3:23:51 1 104.17 10

11 7100 LOOSE GOOSE Sabot2up 167 15:43:34 1:53:34 3:24:01 1 113.57 11

12 3741 HANG LOOSE Sabot 160.5 15:43:36 1:53:36 3:32:20 1 113.6 12

13 3571 GRIFFO Sabot 160.5 15:44:20 1:54:20 3:33:42 1 114.33 13

14 5471 QICKSILVER Sabot 160.5 15:46:01 1:56:01 3:36:51 1 116.02 14

DNF 128622 NO NAME Laser 4.7 125 1 0 16


